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Home Furnishings

AN IMPORTANT MESSAGE FOR OUR VALUED CUSTOMERS

Due to the spread of the Covid-19 virus, all Westco stores will close
to the public at 6pm today and will remain closed until further notice.

If you have an emergency need such as a refrigerator, please
email your local store and we will see if we can help you.

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL STORE:

Cassville@westcohomefurnishings.com
Chanute@westcohomefurnishings.com
Columbus@westcohomefurnishings.com
Grove@westcohomefurnishings.com
lola@westcohomefurnishings.com

Lamar@westcohomefurnishings.com
Miami@westcohomefurnishings.com
Monett@westcohomefurnishings.com
Neosho@westcohomefurnishings.com
Parsons@westcohomefurnishings.com
Pittsburga@westcohomefurnishings.com
Vinita@westcohomefurnishings.com

Online Shopping

We are working to get our eCommerce up and running on our site
so you can shop from the comfort of your home.
We will keep you updated as that comes available.

Live Chat

We have team members standing by during work hours
to assist you via live chat on our website. These are expert Westco
staff members who can help with anything from pricing,
availability, and even scheduling a delivery.

As this evolves we will do our best to keep you informed. zygsfco & /&-ézjz;,y |
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